
TRUSTEE'S  FINAL  REPORT  CASE  SUMMARY

TRUSTEE: Weisbart
 

CASE NAME: Dennison, Gregory  

CASE NUMBER: 05-45256  

DATE UST APPROVED: 2/17/2010

ESTATE INCOME:  
TOTAL RECEIPTS: 37,083.25 100.00%

ESTATE EXPENSES:
TRUSTEE'S COMMISSION 4,458.33 12.02%
TRUSTEE'S EXPENSES 625.69 1.69%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL FEES 13,278.00 35.81%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL EXPENSES 270.52 0.73%
OTHER ATTORNEY FEES 0.00 0.00%
OTHER PROFESSIONAL FEES 487.50 1.31%
COURT COSTS 0.00 0.00%
ESTATE EXPENSES(TAXES, ETC) 1,883.00 5.08%
PRIOR CHAPTER COSTS 0.00 0.00%
SECURED CLAIMS PAID 0.00 0.00%
PRIORITY CLAIMS PAID 0.00 0.00%
UNSECURED CLAIMS PAID 16,080.21 43.36%
OTHER(RETURN TO DEBTOR, ETC) 0.00 0.00%

UNSECURED CLAIMS UNSECURED CLAIMS PERCENT RECOVERED
           ALLOWED              PAID     FOR UNSECURED

42,396.99 16,080.21 37.93%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%


	Chart

